
Designed to your exact specifications with a huge selection of colours, 
Custom-Made Shade Sails can fit almost any space. Customise everything 
from the shape and size to the material, edging and colour. These sails are 
made using only the best quality materials and the workmanship is world 
class. We can also provide design recommendations to ensure the best result. 

Australia's Independent
Provider of Shade Solutions

C u s t o m  M a d e  &  D e s i g n e d  F o r  Y o u

ShadetexSails Custom
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ShadetexSails Custom

15
YEAR

FABRIC WARRANTY*

Custom manufactured for your exact specification 

Designed for easy installation

High (90%+) UV block and high shade factor

PTFE sewing thread 

Marine grade stainless steel fittings and wire

Choice of single or multi-coloured sail 

Custom sails can be made in any shape or size

Highlights

Features 

1

2

3

1 Marine grade 
stainless steel 
fittings

316 stainless steel 
D-rings reinforced 
with a double layer 
of webbing

PTFE sewing 
thread 

The next genera-
tion sewing 
thread with high 
UV resistance 

Edging
Options 

Choice of wire, 
webbing or welded 
edge to suit your 
application 

2 3

*  Up to 15 year warranty depending on fabric choice, 
see Shade Cloth colour section on page 3 for more 
information. Warranty varies from 10-15 Years.

Measurements
A B

D C

To Receive a quotation on 
a custom shade sail the 
following perimeter 
measurements are 
needed:

A - B : 
B - C :
C - D :
D - A :
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ShadetexSails Custom

Shadetex Sails are designed, manufactured and produced by NuRange Products. They operate from 
a purpose-built plant to produce robust and attractive products that are fit for purpose. The fabrics 
used in their Sails have the best guarantees in the industry and will last for much longer than 
alternatives that are available. 

About the manufacturer

Colour Options
MONOTEC370

marrocan terracotta

bundena blue

chino cream

karloo sand

graphite grey

koonunga green

sheba navy

abaroo red

domino black

lime fizz

sherbet orange

bubblegum pink

candy red

mellow haze yellow

jazzberry purple

EXTRABLOCK330

chocolate

lime green

true blue

navy

charcoal

oxide red

sunblaze

red

yellow

midnight

purple

olive green

latte

beige

pearl onyx

cream

mint green

persian green

forest green

dove blue

silver

FERRARI502

aluminium

pepper

white

walnut stain

poppy

orange

autumn

sandy beige

burgundy

champagne

marine

cocoa

black

velvet red

terracotta

vanilla

spruce

raspberry

hemp

thistle blue

camel

aniseed

teak

moss green

duon

midnight blue

lagoon

celestial blue

porcelain green

buttercup

concrete

olive

lemon

steel blue

carrot

boulder

victoria blue

celadon

tennis green

dark blue

12
YEAR

FABRIC
WARRANTY 15

YEAR

FABRIC
WARRANTY 10

YEAR

FABRIC
WARRANTY



We are proud to provide Australia with the best
quality outdoor umbrellas and shade solutions.
No matter what the conditions we’ve got the shade for you!

Contact
Project Shade
Today!
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ShadetexSails Custom

Pricing Table Hardware Pricing
Extrablock

330
Shadetex Custom

Shade Sail

4m x 2m

5m x 3m

6m x 4m

8m x 8m 

 $ 971.50 

 $ 1,204.00 

 $ 1,497.00 

 $ 2,802.00 

Monotec
370

Ferrari
502

$ 992.00 

 $ 1,241.00 

 $ 1,554.00 

 $ 2,949.00 

– Indicative pricing only, please enquire with Project Shade for      
   accurate pricing. 

– All Custom Shade Sail products are manufactured to suit your   
   specific area.

– Please note that prices may be changed at any time without 
   further notice. For current pricing please visit our website or 
   contact us using the details below.

Fixings

diameter
8mm
8mm
8mm
10mm
10mm
10mm
12mm
12mm
12mm
12mm
12mm

length
60mm
80mm
100mm
80mm
100mm
120mm
100mm
140mm
150mm
200mm
300mm

price
$ 6.16 
$ 6.60 
$ 7.04 
$ 9.46 
$ 9.90 
$ 10.34 
$ 15.84 
$ 17.16 
$ 18.04 
$ 20.68 
$ 34.32 

diameter
8mm
10mm
12mm
16mm

  length
8mm
10mm
12mm
16mm

price
$ 5.94 
$ 8.47 
$ 13.09 
$ 26.35 

EyeBolt* 
(Supplied with washer and 2 nuts)*

Eye Bolt Head

diameter
8mm
10mm
12mm
16mm

  price
$ 4.84 
$ 7.37 
$ 10.56 
$ 18.92 

Eye Nut

Plate Fixings

length
40mm
50mm
60mm

width
35mm
40mm
48mm

price
$ 4.29 
$ 6.49 
$ 9.13 

length
64mm
80mm

  width
40mm
50mm

width
50mm

price
$ 5.83 
$ 7.59 

Eye Plate - Light Weight

Eye Plate - Diamond 

length
10mm

  price
$ 69.85 

Eye Plate - Heavy Duty

width
50mm

length
10mm

  price
$ 61.60 

Heavy Duty Internal Corner Plate*

width
50mm

length
10mm

  price
$ 61.60 

Heavy Duty External Corner Plate*

*Galvanised Steel 

6mm
8mm
10mm
12mm

$ 4.95 
 $ 5.94 
 $ 10.23 
 $ 18.48 

$ 5.94 
$ 8.80 
$ 12.87 
$ 21.56 

$ 5.72
$ 6.82 

 $ 10.89 
 $ 21.67 

D ShacklesConnectors Twisted
D Shackle

Bow 
Shackle

6mm
8mm
10mm
12mm

$ 13.42
$ 24.09
$ 38.17
$ 61.16

$ 11.22 
$ 17.38 
$ 27.50 

Tensioners Hook Eye TurnbuckleJaw Jaw Turnbuckle

 $ 1,562.00 

 $ 2,286.00 

 $ 3,118.00 

 $ 6,576.00 

All Hardware is made from Forged Stainless Steel with a polished finish (AISI 316)


